OTKpbITOE NepBeHCcTBO Benapycu no nnasaHuio (toH1opbl 2005-2008 r.p., toHMopkn 2006-2009 r.p.)

BpecT, 8. - 11.2.2023

Event 40 Men, 800m Freestyle Open
11.02.2023 - 17:00 Results
JR 8:13.01 JKWIAPEB, Bnagumunp 01.01.2009

KMC : 9:15.00 / MC :8:17.65 / MCMK : 7:52.21

Points: FINA 2022

MecTto Pamunus, Nms

1. VIALICHKA, Uladzislau

10.

11.

12.

50m: 28.50 28.50
100m: 1:00.30 31.80
150m: 1:32.69 32.39
200m:  2:05.20 32,51
. DZIABIOLAU, MIRASLAU
50m: 28.73 28.73
100m: 1:01.19 32.46
150m: 1:33.65 32.46
200m: 2:06.07 32.42
. ZADOROZHNY!I, Uladzislau
50m: 29.73 29.73
100m: 1:01.92 32.19
150m:  1:34.61 32.69
200m: 2:07.24 32.63
. KUPREICHYK, Yahor
50m: 29.67 29.67
100m: 1:02.22 32.55
150m: 1:34.97 32.75
200m:  2:07.72 32.75
. PUZIYSHUK, Kanstantsin
50m: 29.68 29.68
100m: 1:02.07 32.39
150m: 1:34.83 32.76
200m: 2:08.16 33.33
. KAPRALAU, Pavel
50m: 29.48 29.48
100m: 1:01.53 32.05
150m: 1:34.15 32.62
200m: 2:07.54 33.39
. PIATROVICH, Anton
50m: 30.29 30.29
100m: 1:02.52 32.23
150m: 1:35.20 32.68
200m:  2:08.10 32.90
. SORKIN, Yan
50m: 29.70 29.70
150m: 1:35.48 1:05.78
250m: 2:42.88 1:07.40
. IVANOU, Ihar
50m: 30.47 30.47
100m:  1:03.34 32.87
150m: 1:35.72 32.38
200m: 2:08.85 33.13
BASHKO, PAVEL
50m: 29.40 29.40
100m: 1:02.50 33.10
150m: 1:35.98 33.48
200m: 2:10.03 34.05
SKURATOVICH, Maksim
50m: 29.24 29.24
100m: 1:02.56 33.32
150m: 1:35.68 33.12
200m: 2:09.30 33.62
LUKASHOU, Viktar
50m: 29.07 29.07
100m: 1:01.21 32.14
150m: 1:33.93 32.72
200m: 2:07.78 33.85
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PaspszKomaHaa RT.
KMC MwuHckas o6nactb +0,79
2:37.93 32.73 450m: 4:49.92
3:10.63 32.70 500m:  5:23.12
3:43.65 33.02 550m:  5:56.09
4:16.95 33.30 600m:  6:29.49
KMC TpogHeckas obnacts +0,73
2:38.83 32.76 450m:  4:51.60
3:12.07 33.24 500m:  5:24.88
3:44.83 32.76 550m:  5:58.18
4:18.39 33.56 600m:  6:31.78
KMC Bpectckasn obnacts  +0,72
2:40.33 33.09 450m:  4:53.89
3:13.64 33.31 500m: 5:27.76
3:47.11 33.47 550m:  6:01.25
4:20.26 33.15 600m:  6:35.03
KMC MornneBckasn obnactb+0,70
2:40.72 33.00 450m: 4:54.95
3:14.11 33.39 500m:  5:28.56
3:47.52 33.41 550m: 6:01.98
4:21.43 33.91 600m:  6:35.37
KMC Bpectckasn obnacts +0,78
2:41.43 33.27 450m:  4:54.89
3:15.33 33.90 500m:  5:28.46
3:48.53 33.20 550m:  6:01.68
4:22.24 33.71 600m:  6:35.39
KMC Bpectckasn obnacts  +0,71
2:40.43 32.89 450m:  4:54.95
3:13.97 33.54 500m: 5:29.18
3:47.50 3353 550m:  6:02.54
4:21.38 33.88 600m:  6:36.32
KMC MornneBckas obnactb+0,71
2:41.59 33.49 450m: 4:56.04
3:15.25 33.66 500m:  5:29.88
3:48.87 33.62 550m:  6:03.95
4:22.65 33.78 600m:  6:37.80
KMC Morunesckas obnactb+0,72
3:50.51  1:07.63 650m:  7:11.51
4:57.62  1:07.11 750m:  8:17.93
6:04.77 1:07.15 800m: 8:49.46
KMC MuHcK +0,74
2:42.69 33.84 450m:  4:59.79
3:16.68 33.99 500m:  5:34.46
3:51.00 34.32 550m:  6:09.02
4:25.42 34.42 600m:  6:44.07
KMC TpogHeckasa obnacts +1,69
2:44.60 34,57 450m:  5:03.60
3:19.13 34.53 500m: 5:38.35
3:54.05 34.92 550m:  6:12.91
4:29.09 35.04 600m:  6:47.12
KMC MwuHcK +0,73
2:43.01 33.71 450m: 5:01.51
3:17.19 34.18 500m:  5:36.71
3:51.75 34.56 550m:  6:12.27
4:26.38 34.63 600m: 6:47.75
KMC Bwutebekas obnacts  +0,71
2:42.65 34.87 450m:  5:04.87
3:17.52 34.87 500m:  5:41.35
3:53.22 35.70 550m: 6:17.04
4:28.74 35.52 600m:  6:52.97

Pe3ynbtar
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660

7:02.86
7:36.04
8:08.30
8:39.11

658

7:04.68
7:37.84
8:09.62
8:39.65

639

7:08.75
7:42.11
8:14.40
8:44.78

637

7:08.86
7:42.12
8:14.35
8:45.33

633

7:08.71
7:42.27
8:14.23
8:46.33

630

7:09.75
7:43.25
8:15.88
8:47.23

623

7:11.85
7:45.32
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8:49.21

622

592

7:18.67
7:53.14
8:26.01
8:58.43

575

7:21.74
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8:30.67
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35.95
35.44
34.54
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OTKpbITOE NepBeHCcTBO Benapycu no nnasaHuio (toH1opbl 2005-2008 r.p., toHMopkn 2006-2009 r.p.)
Bpecr, 8. - 11.2.2023

Event 40, Men, 800m Freestyle, Open

MecTto ®amunua, ima rlp Paspsa/KomaHga R.T. Pesynstar paspsag Ouku
13. KHARYNSKI, Uladzislau 2007 1 Bpectckas obnacts  +0,60 9:14.46 KMC 542
50m: 30.26 30.26 250m: 2:50.84 35.54 450m: 5:12.95 34.77 650m: 7:33.45 34.99
100m: 1:04.78 34.52 300m: 3:26.46 35.62 500m: 5:48.52 35.57 700m: 8:08.01 34.56
150m: 1:39.82 35.04 350m: 4:02.39 35.93 550m: 6:23.61 35.09 750m: 8:42.14 34.13
200m:  2:15.30 35.48 400m:  4:38.18 35.79 600m:  6:58.46 34.85 800m:  9:14.46 32.32
14. MAROZAU, Yagor 2007 KMC MwuHcK +0,82 9:15.00 KMC 540
50m: 30.06 30.06 250m: 2:48.53 34.91 450m: 5:09.95 35.41 650m: 7:31.48 35.10
100m: 1:03.78 33.72 300m: 3:23.69 35.16 500m: 5:45.55 35.60 700m: 8:07.07 35.59
150m:  1:38.32 34.54 350m:  3:58.87 35.18 550m:  6:20.90 35.35 750m:  8:42.06 34.99
200m: 2:13.62 35.30 400m: 4:34.54 35.67 600m: 6:56.38 35.48 800m: 9:15.00 32.94
15. CHYZHEUSKI, Mikhail 2008 KMC Tlomensckasn obnacts +0,80 9:17.06 534
50m: 31.37 31.37 250m: 2:50.69 34.59 450m: 5:13.01 35.54 650m: 7:35.13 35.44
100m: 1:06.19 34.82 300m: 3:26.24 35.55 500m: 5:48.32 35.31 700m: 8:10.18 35.05
150m: 1:40.83 34.64 350m: 4:01.69 35.45 550m: 6:24.19 35.87 750m: 8:44.45 34.27
200m:  2:16.10 35.27 400m:  4:37.47 35.78 600m:  6:59.69 35.50 800m:  9:17.06 32,61
16. ANDREYEU, Saveli 2006 KMC Bwutebeckas obnacts  +0,81 9:17.90 532
50m: 31.21 31.21 250m: 2:50.48 35.31 450m: 5:12.01 35.28 650m: 7:34.42 35.58
100m: 1:05.69 34.48 300m: 3:25.81 35.33 500m: 5:47.74 35.73 700m: 8:09.72 35.30
150m: 1:40.19 34.50 350m: 4:01.18 35.37 550m: 6:23.29 35.55 750m: 8:44.26 34.54
200m:  2:15.17 34.98 400m:  4:36.73 35.55 600m:  6:58.84 35.55 800m:  9:17.90 33.64
17. KARALIUK, Dzmitry 2008 1 Bpectckasa obnacts  +0,67 9:18.21 531
50m: 30.74 30.74 250m: 2:51.20 35.54 450m: 5:12.47 35.27 650m: 7:34.45 35.40
100m: 1:05.63 34.89 300m: 3:26.63 35.43 500m: 5:47.94 35.47 700m: 8:09.80 35.35
150m:  1:40.67 35.04 350m:  4:02.26 35.63 550m:  6:23.69 35.75 750m:  8:44.80 35.00
200m: 2:15.66 34.99 400m: 4:37.20 34.94 600m: 6:59.05 35.36 800m: 9:18.21 3341
18. SHPARAHA, Daniil 2007 1 MunHcK +0,76 9:20.29 525
50m: 30.60 30.60 250m: 2:51.33 35.45 450m: 5:14.48 35.59 650m: 7:36.89 35.63
100m: 1:05.25 34.65 300m: 3:27.22 35.89 500m: 5:50.06 35.58 700m: 8:11.98 35.09
150m: 1:40.76 35.51 350m: 4:02.89 35.67 550m: 6:25.88 35.82 750m: 8:46.38 34.40
200m:  2:15.88 35.12 400m:  4:38.89 36.00 600m:  7:01.26 35.38 800m:  9:20.29 3391
19. ZVIAHINTSAU, Kiril 2006 KMC MwuHCcK +0,84 9:28.14 503
50m: 31.74 31.74 250m: 2:53.94 36.65 450m: 5:23.61 37.73 650m: 7:49.11 34.72
100m: 1:05.57 33.83 300m: 3:31.03 37.09 500m: 6:00.04 36.43 700m: 8:23.30 34.19
150m: 1:41.11 35.54 350m: 4:08.73 37.70 550m: 6:37.59 37.55 750m: 8:56.99 33.69
200m:  2:17.29 36.18 400m:  4:45.88 37.15 600m:  7:14.39 36.80 800m:  9:28.14 3115
20. MAKOUSKI, Yahor 2005 KMC MwuHcK +0,72 9:32.46 492
50m: 29.64 29.64 250m: 2:50.57 35.61 450m: 5:15.74 36.47 650m: 7:43.96 37.06
100m: 1:03.88 34.24 300m: 3:26.60 36.03 500m: 5:52.92 37.18 700m: 8:20.85 36.89
150m:  1:39.12 35.24 350m:  4:02.80 36.20 550m:  6:29.95 37.03 750m:  8:56.90 36.05
200m: 2:14.96 35.84 400m: 4:39.27 36.47 600m: 7:06.90 36.95 800m: 9:32.46 35.56
21. MARTSULEVICH, ULADZISLAU 2006 1 lpogHeckas obnacte +0,82 9:34.10 488
50m: 30.16 30.16 350m: 4:05.80 1:13.22 550m: 6:33.25 36.78 700m: 8:24.25 36.85
150m: 1:39.08 1:08.92 450m: 5:19.75 1:13.95 600m: 7:10.28 37.03 750m: 8:59.97 35.72
250m: 2:52.58 1:13.50 500m: 5:56.47 36.72 650m: 7:47.40 37.12 800m: 9:34.10 34.13
22. SHAUCHUK, Nikita 2006 KMC Tomenbckas obnacte +0,72 9:43.24 465
50m: 32.94 32.94 250m: 3:01.75 37.30 450m: 5:29.46 37.05 650m: 7:58.93 37.05
100m: 1:10.53 37.59 300m: 3:38.67 36.92 500m: 6:06.52 37.06 700m: 8:35.82 36.89
150m: 1:47.61 37.08 350m: 4:15.42 36.75 550m: 6:44.11 37.59 750m: 9:11.36 35.54
200m: 2:24.45 36.84 400m: 4:52.41 36.99 600m: 7:21.88 37.77 800m: 9:43.24 31.88
23. SHYMBAREVICH, MATSVEI 2007 1 lpogHeckas obnacte +1,01 9:43.62 464
50m: 31.09 31.09 250m: 2:57.66 37.38 450m: 5:27.53 37.21 650m: 7:57.02 36.73
100m: 1:06.75 35.66 300m: 3:35.03 37.37 500m: 6:04.87 37.34 700m: 8:33.83 36.81
150m: 1:43.41 36.66 350m: 4:12.16 37.13 550m: 6:42.81 37.94 750m: 9:09.67 35.84
200m: 2:20.28 36.87 400m: 4:50.32 38.16 600m: 7:20.29 37.48 800m: 9:43.62 33.95
24. BURSHYN, Nikita 2007 KMC Buteb6ckas obnacte  +0,93 9:45.32 460
50m: 31.43 31.43 250m: 2:54.91 36.41 450m: 5:23.99 37.63 650m: 7:54.79 37.93
100m: 1:06.41 34.98 300m: 3:31.75 36.84 500m: 6:01.48 37.49 700m: 8:32.40 37.61
150m: 1:42.20 35.79 350m: 4:08.77 37.02 550m: 6:39.31 37.83 750m: 9:09.89 37.49
200m: 2:18.50 36.30 400m: 4:46.36 37.59 600m: 7:16.86 37.55 800m: 9:45.32 35.43
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